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Parent Company
Würzburger Versorgungs- und Verkehrs-GmbH 

Gezeichnetes Kapital: 10,2 Mio. EUR, Anteilseigner: Stadt Würzburg (100%)

Subsidiaries
− Stadtwerke Würzburg AG: Anteilseigner: WVV (56,82%), Stadt Würzburg (20,45%), Thüga AG (22,73%)

− Mainfranken Netze GmbH: Anteilseigner: Stadtwerke Würzburg AG (100 %)

− Heizkraftwerk Würzburg GmbH: Anteilseigner: Stadtwerke Würzburg AG (59,03%), Thüga AG 24,91% WVV (16,06 %)

− Trinkwasserversorgung Würzburg GmbH: Anteilseigner: WVV (100%)

− Würzburger Straßenbahn GmbH: Anteilseigner: WVV (74%), Stadt Würzburg (26%)

− Würzburger Hafen GmbH: Anteilseigner: WVV (74%); Stadt Würzburg (26%)

− Würzburger Stadtverkehrs-GmbH: Anteilseigner: WVV (66,67%), Sparkassenstiftung für die Stadt Würzburg (33,33%) 

− WVV-Wirtschaftsstandort Würzburg Immobilien-Management GmbH: Anteilseigner: WVV (100%)

− Kompostwerk Würzburg GmbH: Anteilseigner: WVV (100%)

− Würzburger Recycling GmbH: Anteilseigner: WVV (50,49 %), Sonstige (49,51 %)

− Würzburger Bäder GmbH: Anteilseigner: WVV (100 %)
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The Group WVV(energy, water, public transport, recycling)

power company

port company
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River Cruise Vessels at the Port of Würzburg
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The average number of passengers per ship is 160 passengers


Diagramm1

		2000

		2001

		2002

		2003

		2004

		2005

		2006

		2007

		2008

		2009

		2010

		2011

		2012

		2013

		2014

		2015

		2016

		2017

		2018



Visits

*

29

80

133

162

244

314

345

394

512

513

529

627

681

641

919

1069

1065

1070

897



FGKS

				2000		2001		2002		2003		2004		2005		2006		2007		2008		2009		2010		2011		2012		2013		2014		2015		2016		2017		2018

				29		80		133		162		244		314		345		394		512		513		529		627		681		641		919		1069		1065		1070		897

																																				Stand: 21.02.2018







Würzburger Versorgungs- und Verkehrs-GmbH 4

What is shore power?

With shore power, while the vessels 
are docked, they can stop the engine 
and use green power.



- To avoid noise pollution

- To avoid fine dust (PM)

- To avoid nitrogen oxides (NOx)

- To avoid carbon emissions (CO2)

- To avoid vibrations
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Reasons



Type of Ships Power Plug Connection

Sport and small
boats

0-16A CEE 230 V (blue)

Cargo vessels 20-100A CEE 400V (red)

River cruise 
vessels

300-800A Powerlock 400V
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Differences



Würzburger Versorgungs- und Verkehrs-GmbH 7

Main Principle
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The “Energy Terminal“
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Principle

Berthing Sign in Open the door Connect Turn on

Safety check

RFID
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Clip
www.wvv.de/energieterminal

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=eEW9sHu5Bfs&t=14s

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=eEW9sHu5Bfs&t=14s


EN Norm 61439-1, 61439-2

IEC-60309-Standard

DIN EN16840
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EU Declaration of Conformity CE



It is possible to use shore power 

It is a little bit complicated to set up your own 
system but you can buy ready made systems.

And it is safe, profitable and green!
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The Message 



Thank you for your attention!

www.wvv.de/energieterminal
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